
SPORT ENDURANCE 2020 OUTLINE CALENDAR 
Date last updated 03 July 2020

Items in red are provisional dates

NB. There are more rides to be added

DATE RIDE TOWN COUNTY/AREA POSTCODE CLASSES C? RIDE ORGANISER

New Ride ! Sun 26 Jan Carsington Water 2020 Carsington Derbys DE6 3JL PR
(Members Priority)

Ian Bosworth

Sun 23 Feb Shipley Park 2020 Heanor Derbys DE75 7GX PR Simon James

Sat 29 Feb Annual Awards Night 2020 Peakstone Inn Alton ST10 4DH Social Katie Lovatt

Sun 8 Mar Bosley Cloud 2020 Congleton Cheshire CW12 1PH PR Lucy Carter

Sun 24 May Three Bridleways 2020 Newcastle under Lyme Staffs ST5 7JS PR Katie Lovatt

Sun 14 Jun Hoveringham 2020 Nottingham Notts NG14 7JP PR Fiona Attwood

Sun 21 Jun Swingate Farm 2020 Strelley Notts NG16 2SU PR Vicki Houghton

New Ride ! Sun 28 Jun 5 Pits 2020 Chesterfield Derbys DE PR TBC

Sun 5 Jul Prestwold 2020 Loughborough Leics LE12 5SQ 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, NS, PR 1 Marie Hanlon

Sun 26 Jul Barton 2020 Barton in Fabis Notts NG11 0AA NS, PR
(Members Only)

1 Dave Harding

Sat 1 Aug Phoenix Weekend 2020 Saturday Mansfield Notts NG19 7PH PR 1 Jill Hancock

Sun 2 Aug Phoenix Weekend 2020 Sunday Mansfield Notts NG19 7PH PR 1 Jill Hancock

Sun 16 Aug National Forest Pink Ride 2020 Swadlincote Derbys DE72 7PX PR TBC

Sun 23 Aug Bromley 2020 Wortley Sheffield S35 7DE 15, 20, 30, 40, NS, PR 1 Sasha Furlong

Sun 30 Aug Ticknall 2020 Melbourne Derbys DE73 7JQ 15, 20, 30, 40, 50, NS, PR 1 Rachael Smith

New Ride ! Sun 6 Sep Maplewell Hall 2020 Loughborough Leics LE12 8QY 15, 20, 30, 40, NS, PR Simon James

Sun 13 Sep Ilam 2020 Swinscoe Derbys DE6 2BU PR 1 Julie Turner

Sun 20 Sep Grendon 2020 Tamworth Warwicks B79 0EH 15, 20, 30, 40, NS, PR 1 Julie Cooney

Sun 25 Oct Biddulph Valley 2020 Halloween Fancy Dress Congleton CW12 1PH PR Lucy Carter

Sun 13 Dec Phoenix Christmas 2020 Mansfield Notts NG19 7PH PR Jill Hancock

15,20,30,40,50 Competitive class distances, NS - Next Step, PR - Pleasure Ride, C? Number of days camping

Non-members welcome

For more information and to book on-line see www.sportendurance.co.uk
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